
ROUND 05 ALA 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 BELLEI F. 1:29.258
Migliore

1 1:30.830 09:52:10.691

2 1:29.258 09:53:39.949

3 1:31.574 09:55:11.523

4 1:29.433 09:56:40.956

5 1:29.585 09:58:10.541

6 1:46.394 09:59:56.935

7 1:30.288 10:01:27.223

8 1:29.488 10:02:56.711

 Po. 2 - # 132 FRUET M. + 06.741
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.749 09:52:20.460

2 1:37.261 09:53:57.721

3 1:35.999 09:55:33.720

4 1:36.115 09:57:09.835

5 1:57.096 09:59:06.931

6 1:39.172 10:00:46.103

7 1:56.463 10:02:42.566

 Po. 3 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. + 08.809
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.135 09:52:28.168

2 1:38.864 09:54:07.032

3 1:44.076 09:55:51.108

4 1:38.067 09:57:29.175

5 1:39.144 09:59:08.319

6 1:40.078 10:00:48.397

7 1:39.164 10:02:27.561

8 1:43.138 10:04:10.699

 Po. 4 - # 9 COSTARAOSS A. + 14.411
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.727 09:53:02.304

2 1:44.590 09:54:46.894

3 1:43.669 09:56:30.563

4 1:45.277 09:58:15.840

5 1:44.596 10:00:00.436

6 1:50.015 10:01:50.451

7 1:47.401 10:03:37.852

 Po. 5 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. + 16.670
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.877 09:52:41.825

2 1:46.490 09:54:28.315

3 1:45.928 09:56:14.243

4 1:48.501 09:58:02.744

5 1:46.962 09:59:49.706

6 1:46.409 10:01:36.115

7 1:48.301 10:03:24.416

 Po. 6 - # 18 GUARDIA A. + 17.022
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.845 09:52:43.097

2 1:46.280 09:54:29.377

3 1:47.363 09:56:16.740

4 1:46.330 09:58:03.070

5 1:47.112 09:59:50.182

6 1:48.791 10:01:38.973

7 1:50.149 10:03:29.122

 Po. 7 - # 23 LORANDI R. + 25.583
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.423 09:53:06.003

2 1:54.841 09:55:00.844

3 1:57.613 09:56:58.457

4 1:57.313 09:58:55.770

5 2:00.071 10:00:55.841

6 2:01.539 10:02:57.380

 Po. 8 - # 16 SCAIA S. + 26.332
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.440 09:53:20.097

2 2:06.237 09:55:26.334

3 1:55.590 09:57:21.924

4 2:05.687 09:59:27.611

5 1:56.126 10:01:23.737

6 2:12.941 10:03:36.678

 Po. 9 - # 161 GIACOMOLLI D. + 31.063
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.017 09:53:20.010

2 2:04.260 09:55:24.270

3 2:00.321 09:57:24.591

4 2:10.491 09:59:35.082

5 2:02.407 10:01:37.489

6 2:02.730 10:03:40.219

Fastest lap: 1:29.258 
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